
Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

10KM

Seniors F
1

89
LECOMTE Maureen

576
42:03
100

42:27
94

43:18
100

44:06
94

41:16
100

44:02
88

2
530

LEFEBVRE Stephanie
472

50:42
68

46:57
88

48:32
68

48:43
84

45:29
84

47:21
80

La Tournée des Corridas 2025/2026 - Général
Classement Général 

23/01/2026 22:53:46 Inscrits : 2 Chronométrage Ultratiming.be 1/1


