

La Tournée des Corridas 2025/2026 - Général

Classement Général

Rang Dos.	Nom Prénom Points	Rochefort Tps	Hour Tps	Rienne Tps	Winenne Tps	Tellin Tps	Han-Sur-Lesse Tps	Wellin Tps	Gedinne Tps	Mesnil st Blaise Tps	Beauraing Tps
--------------	----------------------	------------------	-------------	---------------	----------------	---------------	----------------------	---------------	----------------	-------------------------	------------------

10KM

Seniors F

1 89	LECOMTE Maureen 576	42:03 100		42:27 94	43:18 100				44:06 94	41:16 100	44:02 88
2 530	LEFEBVRE Stephanie 472		50:42 68	46:57 88			48:32 68		48:43 84	45:29 84	47:21 80